

















HARDCOVER

BINDING BOOKS.

\

3

ol

NOLLINIA S/r27




WIRE-O
BINDING BOOKS.

MOUYEMENT

P e e R
DEINEN EIGENEN ¥

-
MACH

In 2010, PACOM was awarded a patent for its invention of an
"Apparatus for Clinching an Edge of a Twin Ring" (patent no. 10-
1223926) by the Korean Intellectual Property Office. This technique
is used to create a crimped end for Wire-0O bindings.
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With production facilities in South Korea and

ateam of overseas representatives located

throughout the world, PACOM delivers world-

class quality with a steady eye for detail and a

focused all-encompassing service.

B Headquarters & Main Factory
7-12 Nongsim-ro 59beon-gil
Gunpo-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea 15842

T +82 31718 3666
F +82317185857
E inquiry@pacomprinting.com

B Pacom AAP America Inc.

Framingham, Massachusetts, USA
Mr. Sung Yun

T +1508 6518851
E sunginamerica@gmail.com

B US East Sales Office

Waxhaw, North Carolina, USA
Ms. Petrice Dahl-Beard

T +1704 906 6642
E petrice@pacomprinting.com

B Pacom AAP Printing America Inc.

Benicia, California, USA
Mr. Jerry Jee

T +1707 746 1670
E jerry@sungin.com

B US West Sales Office
Los Angeles, California, USA
Ms. Sabra Chili

T +1310993 0058
E sabra@pacomprinting.com

B US South West Sales Office
Coppell, Texas, USA
Mr. Michael R. Erwin

T +12145387778
E mrerwin@pacomprinting.com
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Argentina

B Customer Service Office

Harvey, Louisiana, USA
Ms. Cecile Caronna

T +1504 812 8646
E cecilecaronna@pacomprinting.com

B US South Sales Office

Flower Mound, Texas, USA
Mr. Lawrence Dagadu

T +1972 7240120
E lydagadu@pacomprinting.com

B Japan Sales Office

Chou-ku, Tokyo, Japan
Mr. Hidetake Imai

T +81 356513011
E h.imai@freerun-mag.co.jp



